MTC 2384 ORM No. 716-WARRANTY, DEED (individual or Corpore	ofe) and s the state of the	matry).	STEVENS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87204
¹⁻⁷⁴ 36961	WARRANTY DEED-T	ENANTS BY ENTIRETY VO	
WNOW ALL MEN BY THES	E PRESENTS, That	James J. G	
hereby grant, bargain, sen and convey assigns, that certain real property, wi pertaining, situated in the County of The E4W4NW4 lying Nort South, Range 7 East of Klamath, State of Oreg	th the tenements, her Klamath th of Sand Cro f the Willame gon.	reditaments and app , State of Oregon, de eek in Sectio tte Meridian,	
	lic in and to	hwavs.	of said premises lying
2. An easement creat	ed by instrum	ent, includir	
provisions thereof Recorded : For : For :	of herein de	30 feet wide scribed prope	along North boundary
	31 S., R 7 E	WM	
To Have and to Hold the abo	s to and with grantee	s and the heirs of th	e survivor and their assigns, that grantor
land, if any, as of t grantor will warrant and forever def and demands of all persons whomso	the date of the fend the said premise bever, except those cla	nis deed; and every part and aiming under the ab	and that t parcel thereof against the lawful claims
In construing this deed and w changes shall be implied to make the	e provisions hereof ap	oply equally to corpo	applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) includes the plural and all grammatical orations and to individuals. day of. OCTOBER , 19 81, y its officers fully authorized thereto by Glessner
(If executed by a corporation. affix corporate seal)		U = U	·
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath OCTOBER) ss	Descentin appagrad	
Second and the second sec	630	ch for himself and not o	who, being duly sworn, one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
Personally appeared the above named James J. Glessner			secretary or
ment to be Before me:	oregoing instru- and	said corporation and tr It of said corporation by em acknowledged said i Before me:	, a corporation, to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal tat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- v authority of its board of directors; and each of nstrument to be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL
(OFFIGIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires		otary Public for Oregon y commission expires:	SEAL)
My commision expires	11-76-84 M	y commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON,
			\ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND AD		SPACE RESERVED	County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD Affer recording return to: Kenneth E & Carmen J 1627 Tahoe Drive	DDRESS	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	County ofKlawath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD After recording return to: Kenneth E & Carmen J 1627 Tahoe Drive Milpitas, CA 95035 NAME, ADDRESS, ZI	DDRESS Heimbecker IP De sent to the following address.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
GRANTEL'S NAME AND AD After recording return to: Kenneth E & Carmen J 1627 Tahoe Drive Milpitas, CA 95035	DDRESS Heimbecker IP De sent to the following address.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 5thday ofNov

791 KOV C 2H 11 33

¢

-

			23150
The grantor covenan fully seized in fee simple o	nts and agrees to and with the f said described real property a	beneficiary and fl and has a valid, u	hose claiming under him, that he is law- nencumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant a	and forever defend the same ag	gainst all persons	whomsoever.
The grantor warrants the (a) to can organization, (b) for an organization,	at the proceeds of the loan represente XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ed by the aLove descr. NOXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ibed note and this trust deed are: XXXXXXXXXXXX or commercial purposes.
personal representatives, succes	ures to the benefit of and binds all p sors and assigns. The term beneficial named as a beneficiary herein. In co nd the neuter, and the singular numbe	onstruing this deed an	neirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, Ider and owner, including pledgee, of the contract Id whenever the context so requires, the masculine
IN WITNESS WH	EREOF, said grantor has here	eunto set his band	the day and/year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by	A Cottai		
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cloud, KURALU E r as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the			2041K
disclosures; for this purpose use Si If compliance with the Act is not r	tevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent		
		1.10	
S	TATE OF OREGON, County of	of Klanat	12
bj	Konald E	E Phan	ne on, 19
by			
of			
States and a second second	FICIAL SEAL	Jina J	Notary Public for Oregon
	10191 IC - OREGON 8 10. 005273	My commission	Notary Public for Oregon expires .3-10-95
Care Contraction	PEOLISE FOR	FULL RECONVEYANCE	
		n obligations have been pai	id.
TO :	, Trus	stee	the same secured by said
	id and satisfied. You hereby are dire	ecteu, on payment to	e foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sai you of any sums owing to you under the terms of d by said trust deed (which are delivered to yo
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t	and deed) and to reconvey. Willout w	varianty, to the part	ies designated by the terms of said trust deed th
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru estate now held by you under	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d	locuments to	ies designated by the terms of said trust deed the
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru estate now held by you under	and deed) and to reconvey. Willout w	locuments to	ies designated by the terms of said trust deed th
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru estate now held by you under	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d	locuments to	ies designated by the terms of said trust deed th
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tr estate now held by you under DATED:	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	locuments to	ies designated by the terms of said trust deed th
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not less or desirey this Tru-	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	locuments to	Beneficiary trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or desirey this Tru- Do not lose or desirey this Tru- TRUST D (FORM No. 88)	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	locuments to	Beneficiary trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or desirey this Tru- Do not lose or desirey this Tru- TRUST D [FORM No. 88] STEVENG-NESS LAW PUB. CO.	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	locuments to	Beneficiary trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or desirey this Tru- Do not lose or desirey this Tru- TRUST D (FORM No. 88)	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	n must be delivered to the t	Beneliciary trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Tru- Do not lose or destroy this Tru- TRUST D [FORM No. 88] STEVENS-MESS LAW PUB. CO. RONALD E PHAIR	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	ce reserved FOR	Beneliciary trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or desirey this Tru- Do not lose or desirey this Tru- TRUST D [FORM No. 88] STEVENG-NESS LAW PUB. CO.	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	in must be delivered to the t	Beneficiary trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or desirey this Tru- Do not lose or desirey this Tru- TRUST D (FORM No. 88) STEVENE-MESS LAW PUB. CO. RONALD E PHAIR SOUTH VALLEY STAT	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	ce reserved FOR	Beneliciary trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of
trust deed have been fully pa said trust deed or pursuant t herewith together with said tru- estate now held by you under DATED: Do not lose or destroy this Tru- Do not lose or destroy this Tru- TRUST D [FORM No. 88] STEVENS-MESS LAW PUB. CO. RONALD E PHAIR	ust deed) and to reconvey, without w r the same. Mail reconveyance and d , 19	ce reserved FOR	Beneficiary trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, County of

1